Results Session 1

Results Session 1

Demo Competition v470 Individuals

Rider

1) Michelle Pfeiffer
2) Tom Cruise
2) Ozzy Osbourne

2) Charles Bronson

5) Natalie Portman
5) Carmen Electra
5) Angelina Jolie

8) Brooke Shields

Somewnhere, 4. April 2021

9) Richard Hammond

10)
11)
11)
11)
11)

Jennifer Lopez
Robbie Williams
Paris Hilton
Elton John
Nicole Kidman

Chris Evans
Halle Berry
Gwen Stefani

15)
16)
17)
17)
17)
17)
17)

Neil Diamond
Bob Hope

17)
17)
24)
24)
24)

Eric Clapton
Tiger Woods
Farrah Fawcett
Ben Stiller
George Lopez
27) Jodie Foster
27) Courteney Cox

Justin Timberlake
Elizabeth Hurley

Total

42
36
36
36
30
30
30

27
26
25
24
24
24
24

23
22
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
18
18
18
12
12
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Demo Competition v470 Individuals
Somewnhere, 4. April 2021

Rider Total
27) Bruce Willis 12
30) Ben Affleck 6
30) Johnny Depp 6
6

30) Jay Leno
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